

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-0277 Version: 1 Name: Birdd Land Investments - easement

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 2/17/2022 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 4/14/2022 Final action: 4/14/2022

Title: Second Amended Resolution approving easements with Birdd Land Investments, Inc. for property

located near the International Business Park.

Sponsors: Scott Neumeister

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Birdd Easements - Signed 4.18.22, 2. Second Amended Resolution by Council 4.14.2022

(Reconsideration), 3. Watermain Ingress Egress Easement - Rev. 4.14.pdf, 4. Sewer Main and Water Main Easement - rev 4.14.pdf, 5. Exhibit C - Map 4.14.2022, 6. Amended Resolution by F&P 3.3.pdf, 7. Resolution, 8. Watermain Easement - Birdd Land Investments - Onalaska Parcel - 3.3.pdf, 9. Sanitary sewer main Easement - Birdd Land Investments - Onalaska Parcel 1.21.pdf, 10. Watermain Easement - Birdd Land Investments - Onalaska Parcel - 1.21.pdf, 11. Birdd Descriptions, 12. Map for Birdd Land Investment easements, 13. Birdd - Legal Descriptions Exhibits A & B, 14. CPC Report 2.28.2022, 15. CPC Recommendation Report 2.28.22 - 22-0277, 16. Birdd Land Investments - watermain and ingress egress easement - recorded 5-5-22.pdf, 17. Sanitary Sewer and Watermain

Easement - Birdd Land Investments - recorded 5-5-22.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/14/2022	1	Common Council	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass
3/10/2022	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
3/3/2022	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass
2/28/2022	1	City Plan Commission	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass
2/28/2022	1	Board of Public Works	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass

Second Amended Resolution approving easements with Birdd Land Investments, Inc. for property located near the International Business Park.